
 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend 

Week 1 January 29 
FIRST DAY OF 
TERM 1 
 
 

30 
 

31 February 1 
 

2 
 

3 /4 
 

Week 2 
Parent/Teacher 
Connection 
Meetings 

 

February 5 6 7 8 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year 5/6D 
 
 

9 10/11 
 

Week 3 
Parent/Teacher 
Connection 
Meetings 

February 12 
  

13 
Shrove Tuesday 
 
School Board 
 

14 
Ash Wednesday 
Mass 12pm 
Year 5/6 

15 
 

16 17/18 

Week 4 
 

February 19 
Year 5/6 Caritas 
Fun Run/Walk 
 

20 
 

21 
Lenten Liturgy  
9:15am 
Year 4L 
 

22 

 
 
WELCOME NIGHT 

23 24/25 

Week 5 
 

February 26 27 
NAPLAN Practice 
Test Year 3/5 

28 
 

29 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year 2M 

March 1 
SAPSASA 
Swimming 
Carnival @ Marion 

2/3 

Week 6 
 

March 4 
 

5 
 

6 
Lenten Liturgy 
9:15am 
Year 1H 

7 
 

8 9/10 

Week 7 
NAPLAN 

March 11 
Adelaide Cup Day 

12 13 
NAPLAN Begins 
Year 3/5 
 

 

14 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Rec A 

15 16/17 

Week 8 
Harmony Week 
NAPLAN 
 

March 18 19 20 
Lenten Liturgy 
9:15am 
Year R/1M 
 

21 
 

22 
HARMONY DAY 

23/24 
 

Week 9  
Holy Week 

March 25 
NAPLAN Ends 

26 
 
 
 
School Board 

27 
 
 

 

28 
SAPSASA Athletics 
@ SA Athletics 
Stadium 
 

29 
Good Friday 

30/31 
 

Week 10 
 

April 1  
Easter Monday 

2 3 
Easter Mass 
9:15am 
Year 3A 
 

4 
SACPSSA 
Swimming 
Carnival @Marion 

5 
 

6/7 
 

Week 11 
 

April 8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
Assembly 2:30pm 
Year 5/6B 

12 
LAST DAY  
TERM 1 
 
 

13/14 

School Terms 2024 
Term 1:  Monday 29th January – Friday 12th April  
Term 2:  Monday 29th April – Friday 5th July 
Term 3:  Monday 22nd July – Friday 27th September 
Term 4:  Monday 14th October – Friday 13th December 

     School Terms 2025 
     Term 1:  Tuesday 28th January – Friday 11th April 
     Term 2:  Monday 28th April – Friday 4th July 
     Term 3:  Monday 21st July – Friday 26th September 
     Term 4:  Monday 13th October – Friday 12th December 

ST BERNADETTE’S SCHOOL 

Term 1 2024 – Calendar 
  


